Datasheet_PVC1000_PiraniVacuum_RevC_C1 | Jan 2020 | PAGE 1 OF 5
131 E. Brokaw Road  | San Jose CA 95112   | +1 (408) 392-0989   | info@posifatech.com   | www.posifatech.com
PVC1000 Series
MICRO-PIRANI VACUUM SENSORS
DESCRIPTION
Posifa’s PVC1000 series of MEMS Micro-
Pirani Vacuum Sensors offer a breakthrough
vacuum measurement solution that enhances

PVC1000 Series
PIRANI VACUUM SENSORS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SPECIFICATIONS
PVC1001-1 TO5 package, Class 1
PVC1001-2 TO5 package, Class 2
PVC1004-1 TO46 package, Class 1
PVC1004-2 TO46 package, Class 2
Please contact Posifa or your local distributor to place an order.
EUROPEAN DISTRIBUTOR
BS-rep GmbH
Eichertstr. 68, D-56745 Weibern, Germany